
Science Archives in the 21st Century
University of Maryland, University College, Inn and Conference Center
Agenda (as followed)
Room 1311 (unless otherwise noted)

25-April, Wednesday

Start Length Topic Speaker Affiliation

7:30 AM 1:00 Registration and Coffee
8:30 AM 0:25 Goals and Logistics, Go around the room (Chair: Ed Grayzeck) T0 Ed Grayzeck NASA GSFC
8:55 AM 0:05 Welcome Joe Bredekamp NASA Headquarters
9:00 AM 0:30 Keynote Speaker T1 Raymond Walker (Invited) UCLA
9:30 AM 0:30 Long-Term Preservation T2 Robert Hanisch (Invited) STScI

10:00 AM 0:15      (Chair: Don Sawyer) T3 Bob Chen CIESIN
10:15 AM 0:30 BREAK
10:45 AM 0:15 T11 Arnold Rots Smithsonian Astrophysical Observatory
11:00 AM 0:30      PANEL/Discussion
11:30 AM 0:45 Poster Talks (Chair: Ben Kobler) (*)
12:15 PM 1:00 LUNCH (Room 1301)
1:15 PM 0:45 Poster Viewing (Room 1307)
2:00 PM 0:30 Archival Policies and Implementation T5 Aaron Roberts (Invited) NASA GSFC
2:30 PM 0:15      (Chair: Ed Grayzeck) T6 Reta Beebe New Mexico State University
2:45 PM 0:15 T7 Jeanne Behnke NASA GSFC
3:00 PM 0:30      PANEL/Discussion
3:30 PM 0:45 BREAK/Poster Viewing (Room 1309)
4:15 PM 0:15 Emerging Archival Standards and Technologies T8 Don Sawyer NASA GSFC
4:30 PM 0:15      (Chair: Jeanne Behnke) T9 David Giaretta Rutherford Appleton Laboratory
4:45 PM 0:15 T10 Joey Mukherjee Southwest Research Institute
5:00 PM 0:30      PANEL/Discussion
5:30 PM Adjourn
7:00 PM Informal Group Dinner

26-April, Thursday

8:00 AM 1:00 Registration and Coffee
9:00 AM 0:15 Logistics for second day (Chair: Ed Grayzeck) Ed Grayzeck NASA GSFC
9:15 AM 0:15 Rapporteur reports on all Posters P0 Lou Reich, Kathy Fontaine, Steve Joy CSC / NASA GSFC, NASA GSFC, UCLA
9:30 AM 0:15 Meeting User Needs T4 Reagan Moore SDSC
9:45 AM 0:15      (Chair: Tom McGlynn) T12 Vincent Genot CESR

10:00 AM 0:45 Break/Poster Viewing (Room 1309)
10:45 AM 0:15 T13 Christophe Arviset European Space Astronomy Centre/ESA
11:00 AM 0:15 T14 Mark Showalter Carl Sagan Center, SETI Institute
11:15 AM 0:30      PANEL/Discussion
11:45 AM 1:00 LUNCH (Room 1301)
12:45 PM 0:45 Poster Viewing (Room 1307)
1:30 PM 0:15 Provider Interactions T15 Andrew Davis Caltech
1:45 PM 0:15      (Chair: Bob McGuire) T16 Bruce Berriman Caltech
2:00 PM 0:15 T17 Dan Kowal NOAA National Geophysical Data Center
2:15 PM 0:30      PANEL/Discussion
2:45 PM 0:15 Recap of Oral sessions (Chair: Ed Grayzeck) T18 Jane Russell Perot Systems Corporation / NASA GSFC
3:00 PM 1:00 Plans for Future and Open Discussion Don Sawyer NASA GSFC



4:00 PM Adjourn T19 Ed Grayzeck

Room

(*) Poster Presenters (Chair: Ben Kobler) NASA GSFC
P1 Bruce Barkstrom (Rapporteur: Reich) NOAA National Climatic Data Center 1307
P2 Kirk Borne (Rapporteur: Joy) Perot Systems Corporation / NASA GSFC 1307
P3 Paul Butterworth (Rapporteur: Joy) ADNET / NASA GSFC 1307
P4 Daniel Crichton (Rapporteur: Fontaine) Jet Propulsion Laboratory 1307
P5 Ken Ebisawa (Rapporteur: Fontaine) Center for Planning and Information 1307
P6 Ed Grayzeck (Rapporteur: Fontaine) NASA GSFC 1307
P7 Edward Guinness (Rapporteur: Fontaine) Washington University 1307
P8 Ted Habermann (Rapporteur: Joy) NOAA National Geophysical Data Center 1307
P9 Kent Hills (Rapporteur: Joy) Perot Systems Corporation / NASA GSFC 1307
P11 Joe Hourcle (Rapporteur: Reich) NASA GSFC 1307
P12 Steven Hughes (Rapporteur: Reich) Jet Propulsion Laboratory 1307
P13 Barry Jacobs (Rapporteur: Joy) NASA GSFC 1309
P14 Nathan James (Rapporteur: Fontaine) NASA GSFC 1309
P15 Todd King (Rapporteur: Reich) UCLA 1309
P16 Mike Martin (Rapporteur: Reich) PDS Consultant 1309
P17 Patrick McCaslin (Rapporteur: Reich) Perot Systems Corporation / NASA GSFC 1309
P18 Robert McDonald (Rapporteur: Fontaine) SDSC 1309
P19 Tom McGlynn (Rapporteur: Reich) NASA GSFC 1309
P20 John Moses (Rapporteur: Joy) NASA GSFC 1309
P22 Jim Thieman (Rapporteur: Joy) NASA GSFC 1309
P23 Joe Zender (Rapporteur: Fontaine) European Space Agency/ESTEC 1309

Viewchart Coordination  John Garrett RSTX / NASA GSFC

Invited Guests Jeff Hayes NASA Headquarters
Joe King Perot Systems Corporation / NASA GSFC
Bill Knopf NASA Headquarters
Anne Raugh University of Maryland
Ludmilla Kolokolova University of Maryland


